PRODUCT SELECION
CATALOGUE
YUEQING YIRUI ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO.,LTD.
Address: No.555 Chezhan Road,Liushi Town,
Yueqing City, Zhejiang Province, P.R. China. 325600
Tel: 008618357712121 E-mail: info@yroele.com
Wechat: yroelectric Http:// www.yroele.com
Yirui Electric

be in case of fire.
Technical Date
Type Code: YRSD-1P ; YRSD-2P
Max String Voltage: DC1500V
Max PV input Voltage: 120V
Max output Voltage: 120V for YRSD-1P/ 240V for YRSD-2P
Max PV input current:  18A/20A/25A
Rated Voltage: AC230V~
Operation Voltage:  AC100-270V~
Operation Temp:  -40~+60℃
Protection Temp:  +85℃
Protection Level: IP68
Standard: UL1741/NEC 2017&2020
Control Compliance:  24Vdc+2×1.5mm² Cable
Control Requirements: 21.6~26.4V at nomi. 27~36mA/Unit
Technical Parameter
● Diagram
Product video
Scan code to view
Module Rapid
Shutdown Device
The Rapid Shutdown needs to be placed as close to the
solar panels as possible. The whole set-up is conformed
to IP68 which makes it suitable for outdoor usage when
needed
YRSD 1P- YRSD 1P-
≤120V ≤120V
Not：For NEC 2017 /2010 compliance PV panels should be <40v for 2-to-1 wiring
and >=40v for 1-to-1 wiring (For YRSD -1P)
YRSD 2P-YRSD 2P-
≤120V ≤120V ≤120V ≤120V
Module Rapid
Shutdown Device
Module Rapid Shutdown Device
07
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd. 08
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd.
Module RSD
Control Box
The Module Rapid Shutdown control box is used to turn
ON/OFF the module level rapid shutdown device. It
contains the indicator light and emergency button.
●Diagram:
Your Reliable Option
……
≤120V ≤120V ≤120V
YRSD 1P-   YRSD 1P-
……
≤120V ≤120V ≤120V
YRSD 1P-   YRSD 1P-   YRSD 1P-
YRSD 1P-
Module RSD
Control Box
Temperature Rise Trigger
85°
Diagram
Module RSD
Control Box
Technical Date
Type Code: YRSD-CB
Operating AC Voltage: 100~240Vac
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: DC24V
Output Current/Power: 1.5A/36W
DC24V Control Cable Size: 2×1.5mm²
Mounting: Wall mounting
Control Unit: YRSD-1P 60pcs/ YRSD-2P 30pcs
DC24V Control Cable optional: 10m/20m/30m/40m/50m/100m
Protection Level: IP66
Max Distance(Last RSD to control box): 200m

YRL7-63DC
Technical Date
Type Code: YRL7-63DC
Rated Current Ie: 6/10/16/20/25/32/40/50/63A
Rated Voltage Ue: 1P 300V/2P 600V(800V optional)/3P 900V/4P 1200V
Breaking Capacity: 6kA (2P 800V 4.5kA)
Rated Impact voltage Uimp:  8kV
Cu�e type:  B/C/D
Trip type: Thermal release, magnetic release
Mechanical:  20000 times
Electrical life: 1000 times
Ambient temperature:  -20 ～70℃
Altitude: ≤2000m
Recommend Wiring capacity: 32A→4mm²/40A→6mm²/50A→10mm²/63A→16mm²
Technical Parameter
Your Reliable Option Your Reliable Option
Your Reliable Option
Non-polarity Type
High temperature resistance
Miniature Circuit Breaker
YRL7-125DC
COLD AND HEATRESISTANT
Technical Date
Type Code: YRL7-125DC
Rated Current Ie: 80/100/125A
Rated Voltage Ue: 1P 250V/2P 550V(800V optional)/3P 750V/4P 1000V
Breaking Capacity:  6kA (2P 800V 4.5kA)
Rated Impact voltage Uimp:  8kV
Cu�e type:  B/C/D
Trip type: Thermal release, magnetic release
Mechanical:  20000 times
Electrical life: 1000 times
Ambient temperature:  -20 ～70℃
Altitude: ≤2000m
Recommend Wiring capacity: 80A→16mm²/100A→25mm²/125A→35mm²
Technical Parameter
Your Reliable Option
Non-polarity Type
High temperature resistance
COLD AND HEATRESISTANT
13
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd. 14
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd.
Miniature Circuit Breaker
YRL7-63DC
125:63A,80A,100A,125A,250:160A,200A,225A,250A,400:315A,400A:630:500A,630A,800:800A,1250:1000A,1250A
1P 250V/2P 550V/3P 750V/4P 1000V
DC1000V
8KV
25KV
-20℃ ~70℃
1000 times
Thermal release, magnetic release
Rated Current In (A)
Ue Rated operating voltage (VDC)
Rated insulation voltage Ui (VDC)
Rated Impact voltage Uimp (kV)
Ultimate breaking capacity lcu (kV)
Ambient temperature (P)
Altitude
Installation
Trip type
Accessories Auxiliary .Alarm,Shunt release,Manually operated and electric operation
 DC Mold Case Circuit Breaker
YRM1Z
63/80/100/125/160/200/250/315/350/400/630/800/1000/1250A
25kA
IEC 60947-2
20000 times
 -20 ～70℃
Rated Current Ie:
Rated Voltage Ue:
Breaking Capacity:
Rated Impact voltage Uimp:
Standard:
Mechanical:
Electrical life:
Ambient temperature:
Trip type:
Accessories
Altitude:≤2000m
Miniature Circuit Breaker
YRL7-63DC
125:63A,80A,100A,125A,250:160A,200A,225A,250A,400:315A,400A:630:500A,630A,800:800A,1250:1000A,1250A
2P 1000V/1500V
DC1000V
12kV
25KV
-20℃ ~70℃
3000 times
Thermal release, magnetic release
Rated Current In (A)

Type1 Type2 Type3 Type4 Type5
MC4 Connector Crimping Tool
Type Code: A2546B
Muti-function for Photovoltaic connector 1000V and 1500V.
It's used to Crimp the MC4 connectors
Cable Cutter
Type Code: WX-206
t's usd to cut the cables
Cable Stripper
Type Code: WX-700B(1~3.2mm²)； WX-700M(2.5~6mm²)
Used to peel off the insulation sheath on the wire。
Muti-function for Photovoltaic connector 1000V and 1500V
It's used to connect and disconnect the MC4 connectors.
Cable Stripper
SUS304 Stainless cable clip
It's used to mount the solar cables on the solar panels.
Suitable for 4&6mm² solar cable and contains 2 cables/3 cables/
 4 cables type optional
Type Code: WX-0626 （0.6~2.6mm²）
Used to peel off the insulation sheath on the wire
YRMI-300W Micro Inverter
AC output: 120/230V (optional) AC Cable: 2m/3×1.5mm
Wifi App: TUYA/Smart Home Frequency: 48-60Hz
Maximum Units per Branch: 120VAC:5units/230VAC: 10units
DC input: 20-50Vdc MPPT Track: 16-48Vdc
Max input current: 12A Solar Panel:(200-420w)
70A
16
6
100A
25
6
120A
35
6
150A
16
8
200A
50
8
250A
95
12
300A
120
12
400A
185
12
YRMI-400W Micro Inverter
AC output: 120/230V (optional) AC Cable: 2m/3×1.5mm
Wifi App: TUYA/Smart Home Frequency: 48-60Hz
Maximum Units per Branch: 120VAC:5units/230VAC: 10units
DC input: 20-50Vdc MPPT Track: 16-48Vdc
Max input current: 16A Solar Panel:(200-560w)
Solar Panel Water Drainage Clips
It's used to remove the dust and drainage the water on the solar panels.
For 25/30/35/40/45mm thickness Panal Frame.
23
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd. 24
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd.
IP67 Micro Inve�er
YRMI-600W
Micro Inve�er
YRMI-400W Micro Inverter
AC output: 120/230V (optional) AC Cable: 2m/3×1.5mm
Wifi App: TUYA/Smart Home Frequency: 48-60Hz
Maximum Units per Branch: 120VAC:5units/230VAC: 10units
DC input: 20-50Vdc MPPT Track: 22-48Vdc
Max input current: 16A Solar Panel:(200-560w)
YRMI-600W IP67 Micro Inverter
AC output: 120/230V (optional) AC Cable: 2m/3×1.5mm
Max input current: 12A×2 Solar Panel:(200-420w)×2
YRMI-400W Micro Inverter
AC output: 120/230V (optional) AC Cable: 2m/3×1.5mm
Wifi App: TUYA/Smart Home Frequency: 48-60Hz
Maximum Units per Branch: 120VAC:3units/230VAC: 6units
DC input: 20-50Vdc MPPT Track: 22-48Vdc
Max input current: 16A Solar Panel:(200-560w)
YRMI-700W IP67 Micro Inverter
AC output: 120/230V (optional) AC Cable: 2m/3×1.5mm
Max input current: 14A×2 Solar Panel:(200-460w)×2
YRMI-400W Micro Inverter
AC output: 120/230V (optional) AC Cable: 2m/3×1.5mm
Wifi App: TUYA/Smart Home Frequency: 48-60Hz
Maximum Units per Branch: 120VAC:3units/230VAC: 6units

Rated insulation voltage: 800V Rated impulse withstand voltage:8kV
Rated Thermal Current: 16/20/25/32/40/63/80/100/125A Pole: 3P/4P
Type Code: YRAS80-DB40 DB80 DB125
AC-22A/B:  500V~ 16A 20A 25A 32A 40A 63A 80A 100A 125A
AC-23A/B:  500V~ 16A 20A 25A 25A 25A 63A 63A 80A 100A
DC-21B: 400Vdc 16A 20A 25A 25A 25A 40A 40A 63A 63A
AC-23A/B:  500V~ 7.5kw 9kw 11kw 15kw 18.5kw 30kw 37kw 45kw 55kw
YRAS69EL Waterproof AC Isolator Switch
Rated frequency: 50/60Hz Standard: IEC 60947-3
Rated insulation voltage: 690V Rated impulse withstand voltage:8kV
Rated Thermal Current: 20/32/40/63A Pole: 2P/3P/4P
Rated Carry Current: 20A 32A 40A 63A 80A
AC-23A: 16A 25A 32A 45A 45A
AC-3: 12A 23A 30A 37A 37A
Power AC-23A 240V: 4kw 7.5kw 9kw 15kw 15kw
Power AC-23A 440V: 7.5kw 12.5kw 16kw 22kw 22kw
YRAS80-IM AC Transfer Switch
Rated insulation voltage: 800V~ Standard: IEC 60947-3/60947-5
Rated Voltage: 415V~690V Rated frequency: 50/60Hz
Rated Thermal Current: 63/80A Pole: 3P/4P/6P/8P
Type Code: YRAS80-IM280 YRAS80-IM3180 YRAS80-IM3280
Description: Manually turn ON/OFF Inter-lock switch nter-lock switch
Combination
6P/8P
For I-II For I-0-II
0
YRL7i-63 AC lsolator Switch
Rated frequency: 50/60Hz Rated Impact voltage Uimp: 4kV
Rated insulation voltage: 690V Insulation voltage Ui: 500V
Rated Current le: 16/3240/63A Rated frequency: 50/60Hz
Rated On/Off Capability: 1.05Ue、3le COSφ=0.65
Rated insulation voltage: 690V Pole:1P/2P/3P/4P
Rated Current le: 16/3240/63A Electrical life: 1500 times
Rated Short Time Withstand Current(A): 20le、t=1s
16-40A
63-80A
20-40A 63-80A
29
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd. 30
Yirui�Electric
Appliance��Co�.,�Ltd.
Classified: 5/20μs+10/350μs Type I+II Insulation: PVC hot dip molding
YRQ4CB Dual Power Transfer Switch
Usage: For dual power system, two power source input, one power source outp
Rated CRated Current: 125/250/400/630/800/1250A
Rated Voltage: 400V~ Switch Status: I-0-II
ATS level: CB Class/MCCB Model: Manual&Automatic together
Pole: 3P; 4P for triple phase Optional Funtion: Generator restart
Ambient temperature: -20～+70℃
Transfer time: 2 seconds
Rated frequency: 50/60Hz
Standard: IEC 60947-6-1
YRQ4PC-63 Dual Power Transfer Switch
Usage: For dual power system, two power source input, one power source output.
Uninterruptible power supply transfer switch.
Rated Current: 32/40/50/63A
Rated Voltage: 230/400V~ Operation Voltage: 180~270V
ATS level: PC Class Model: Manual&Automatic together
Pole: 2P; 4P Optional Funtion: Indicator Aux
Ambient temperature: -20 ～+7 0℃